

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLR No. 22 of 2019 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Present Mr. Siddharth Singh, Advocate for the revisionist.</p> <p>List for final hearing as the respondent has already been served as stated in order dated 11.10.2022 and none has appeared for the respondent.</p> <p>2. List for final hearing on 02.04.2024.</p> <p>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 19.10.2023</p> <p>Kaushal</p>