

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------------|--|--|
| | 13.02.2026 | | <p data-bbox="662 414 957 448">CLR No.22 of 2019</p> <p data-bbox="662 448 1165 488"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 537 1500 694">Mr. D.S. Negi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <ol data-bbox="662 716 1500 1120" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="662 716 1324 757">2. None present for the respondent. <li data-bbox="662 779 1244 819">3. List this case on 27.02.2026. <li data-bbox="662 842 1500 999">4. Learned counsel for the revisionist shall intimate in writing to the learned counsel for the respondent about the next date fixed. <li data-bbox="662 1021 1500 1120">5. Urgency Application IA No.2/2025 is disposed of. <p data-bbox="1101 1332 1484 1373" style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1189 1373 1348 1406" style="text-align: right;">13.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 1444 710 1467">Rajni</p> |