

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.04.2026		<p data-bbox="667 414 957 443">CLR No.22 of 2019</p> <p data-bbox="667 450 1165 488"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="667 544 1500 1099" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="667 544 1500 629">1. Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the revisionist. <li data-bbox="667 658 1500 743">2. Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the respondent. <li data-bbox="667 772 1500 857">3. Learned counsel for the parties submit that paper book is required in the case. <li data-bbox="667 887 1500 1039">4. Registry is directed to prepare the paper book and supply copy of the same to counsel for the parties on payment of usual charges. <li data-bbox="667 1068 1077 1099">5. List on 24.04.2026. <p data-bbox="1102 1189 1477 1218" style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1190 1240 1347 1270" style="text-align: right;">10.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="667 1305 707 1328">Rajni</p>